
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

P I C  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

D N F  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

11 
33 
86 
67 
20 
73 

44A 
95 
12 
85 
54 

951 
72 

40 
44 
70 

1 
39 
96 
24 
30 
69 

6 

Name 

Gray Gregory 
Jim Gewinner 
Angus Lemon 
Pat Magruder 
Wally Meyer 
David Bell 
Robert (Bob) Maurer 
Alexandre Acemyan 
Jeff Langham 
Garry Tapp 
Tim Blakeney 
Paul Haggar 
Gerry Tussing 

Earl Zwickey 
Robert Rodgers 
Rick Wark 
Rob Pink 
Jane Tapp 
Nathan Baldauff 
Porter Brownlee 
Mike Love 
Richard Mitchell 
Greg Smith 

Class 

FA 

BSR 

FF1 

FF3 

S2000 

FF2 

BSR 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FC 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

FF2 

FF3 

Laps 

15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
11 

4 

Diff 

1:25.263 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

20:35.014 
22:00.277 
21:32.295 
21:40.521 
21:42.708 
21:43.039 
21:18.805 
21:19.978 
21:20.297 
21:08.455 
21:35.599 
20:48.680 

6:29.829 

Best Tm 

1:19.265 
1:26.693 
1:29.342 
1:30.055 
1:25.322 
1:27.981 
1:36.367 
1:32.458 
1:34.818 
1:35.206 
1:41.699 
1:45.942 
1:34.593 

Year 

1977 
1965 
1969 
1984 
1987 
1974 
1963 
1969 
1972 
1969 
1972 
1969 
1972 

1978 
1980 
1980 
1986 
1970 
1969 
1978 
1977 
1977 
1986 

Color 

Blue 
Green 
Purple 
Red 
White/Red 
Blue/Yellow 
Red 
Black/Gold 
Blue/Silver 
Yellow 
White/Blue 
Black/Gold 
Silver/Red 

Red 
Red 
Red 
Blue 
Yellow 
Blue/White 
Blue 
Yellow /  Blue 
Black 
Red 

Make 

Chevron 
Lotus 
Merlyn 
Lola 
Swift 
Lola 
Elva 
Beach 
Merlyn 
W inklemann 
Royale 
Hawke 
Titan 

Ralt 
Abarth 
March 
Reynard 
Merlyn 
Beach 
Royale 
Zink 
Crossle 
Swift 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

B39 
23B 
11A/17A 
T644 
DB-2 
T-342 
Mk 7 
T11f 
Mk20a 
Wdf1 
Rp-16 
D19 
Mk6 

Rt-1 Fsv 
33 
F o r m u la  A t la n t i c  
Fc 
Mk-17 
T11f 
Rp-24 
Z-10B 
32F 
Db1 

Hometown 

Houston 
Freder icksburg 
Tyler 
West Memphis 
Kingwood 
Kingwood 
Pella 
Houston 
Fort Worth 
Dillon 
Burleson 
Cypress 
Lincoln 

Amarillo 
Nevada 
The W oodlands 
Humble 
Dillon 
Houston 
Little Rock 
Southlake 
Montgomery 
San Antonio 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Arkansas 
Texas 
Texas 
Iowa 
Texas 
Texas 
Colorado 
Texas 
Texas 
Nebraska 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Colorado 
Texas 
Arkansas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Art Summerville 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

55th FV Birthday Party 
Group 6 
G6 Race 3 
Race (20:00 or 15 Laps) started at 10:26:21 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
4/15/2018 10:10 


